

Court No. - 90

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2398 of 1985

Appellant :- Sita Ram And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- R.O.Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

Summon the lower court record.

List on 30th September, 2022.

Order Date :- 17.8.2022

Bhaskar